Production Projection

Jan-05 6 35 14013 11931
Feb-05 5 35 14018 11966
Mar-05 5 34 14023 12000
Apr-05 5 33 14028 12032
May-05 4 32 14032 12064
Jul-05 4 31 14036 12095
Aug-05 4 30 14040 12125
Sep-05 4 29 14044 12154
Oct-05 4 28 14047 12182
Nov-05 3 28 14051 12210
Nov-05 3 27 14054 12237
Dec-05 3 26 14057 12263
Jan-06 3 25 14060 12288
Feb-06 3 25 14062 12313
Mar-06 2 24 14065 12337
May-06 2 23 14067 12360
Jun-06 2 23 14069 12383
Jul-06 2 22 14071 12405
. g B 2 21 14073 12426
Sep-06 2 21 14075 12447
Oct-06 2 20 14077 12467
Nov-06 2 20 14078 12487
Nov-06 2 19 14080 12506
Dec-06 1 19 14081 12524
Jan-07 1 18 14082 12543
Mar-07 1 18 14084 12560
Apr-07 1 17 14085 12577
May-07 1 17 14086 12594
Jun-07 1 16 14087 12610
Jul-07 1 16 14088 12626
Aug-07 1 15 14089 12641
Sep-07 1 15 14080 12656
Oct-07 1 14 14091 12670
Nov-07 1 14 14092 12684
Nov-07 1 14 14092 12698
Dec-07 1 13 14093 12711
Jan-08 1 13 14094 12724
Mar-08 1 13 14094 12737
Apr-08 1 12 14095 12748
May-08 1 12 14095 12761
Jun-08 1 12 14096 12773
Jul-08 0 11 14096 12784
Aug-08 0 11 14097 12795
Sep-08 0 1" 14097 12805
Oct-08 0 10 14098 12816
Nov-08 0 10 14098 12826
Nov-08 0 10 14098 12835
Dec-08 0 9 14099 12845
Jan-09 0 9 14099 12854
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